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26, 27 et 28 Avril 2018

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Essais Chronométrés PDC
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 2 2:27.519

Pass 13 4:10.944 1 1:43.425 **

Pass 25 5:54.312 2 1:43.368 *

Pass 38 7:37.267 3 1:42.955

In 52 9:38.349 4 2:01.082

Out 14:08.814

Pass 91 15:52.094 5 6:13.745

Pass 99 17:36.316 6 1:44.222

Pass 107 19:19.389 7 1:43.073 *

Pass 114 21:01.431 8 1:42.042

In 120 23:25.545 9 2:24.114

Out 4.604

Pass 8 2:37.080

Pass 19 4:29.417 1 1:52.337 *

Pass 32 6:22.233 2 1:52.816

Pass 45 8:14.723 3 1:52.490

Pass 59 10:07.779 4 1:53.056

Pass 69 12:00.354 5 1:52.575

Pass 81 13:52.442 6 1:52.088 *

Pass 89 15:43.873 7 1:51.431 *

Pass 98 17:35.079 8 1:51.206 *

In 109 19:34.499 9 1:59.420

Out 36.414

Pass 12 3:06.615

Pass 23 5:10.892 1 2:04.277 *

Pass 37 7:22.879 2 2:11.987

Pass 51 9:27.863 3 2:04.984

Pass 65 11:32.598 4 2:04.735

Pass 80 13:38.277 5 2:05.679

Pass 90 15:43.927 6 2:05.650

In 102 17:55.864 7 2:11.937

Out 0.609

Pass 5 2:31.168

Pass 17 4:20.718 1 1:49.550 *

Pass 29 6:07.647 2 1:46.929 *

Pass 42 7:55.389 3 1:47.742

In 56 9:46.999 4 1:51.610

Out 10:40.150

Pass 71 12:26.997 5 2:39.998

Pass 82 14:12.717 6 1:45.720 *

Pass 92 15:58.809 7 1:46.092

Pass 101 17:44.655 8 1:45.846

Pass 108 19:29.659 9 1:45.004 *

Pass 115 21:14.642 10 1:44.983 *

Pass 118 23:00.229 11 1:45.587

Pass 123 24:45.674 12 1:45.445

Pass 125 26:31.066 13 1:45.392

Out 3:33.809

Pass 24 5:29.221

Pass 35 7:18.616 1 1:49.395 *

Pass 48 9:07.046 2 1:48.430 *

Pass 61 10:55.131 3 1:48.085 *

Pass 73 12:42.276 4 1:47.145 *

Pass 83 14:29.043 5 1:46.767 *

Pass 93 16:23.716 6 1:54.673

Pass 104 18:17.824 7 1:54.108

In 113 20:52.247 8 2:34.423

Pass 4 2:29.847

Pass 15 4:12.418 1 1:42.571 **

Pass 26 5:55.471 2 1:43.053

Pass 39 7:37.922 3 1:42.451 *

Pass 50 9:27.811 4 1:49.889

Pass 64 11:14.494 5 1:46.683

Pass 76 13:09.003 6 1:54.509

Pass 84 14:51.891 7 1:42.888

Pass 94 16:33.432 8 1:41.541

Pass 103 18:15.585 9 1:42.153 *

Pass 110 20:30.600 10 2:15.015

Pass 116 22:12.801 11 1:42.201

In 122 24:41.169 12 2:28.368

Out 7.509

Pass 11 2:49.043

Pass 22 5:04.720 1 2:15.677 *

Pass 36 7:22.340 2 2:17.620

Pass 54 9:40.688 3 2:18.348
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In 70 12:26.596 4 2:45.908

Out 1.578

Pass 6 2:31.772

Pass 16 4:18.827 1 1:47.055 *

Pass 28 6:05.848 2 1:47.021 *

Pass 41 7:52.780 3 1:46.932 *

Pass 53 9:40.136 4 1:47.356

In 66 11:40.752 5 2:00.616

Out 11.812

Pass 9 2:43.796

Pass 20 4:32.611 1 1:48.815 *

Pass 31 6:20.637 2 1:48.026 *

Pass 44 8:07.592 3 1:46.955

Pass 57 9:54.920 4 1:47.328 *

In 72 12:29.223 5 2:34.303

Out 3.266

Pass 7 2:34.637

Pass 18 4:22.098 1 1:47.461 *

Pass 30 6:09.599 2 1:47.501

Pass 43 7:57.780 3 1:48.181

Pass 58 9:57.718 4 1:59.938

Pass 68 11:45.238 5 1:47.520

Pass 79 13:33.789 6 1:48.551

Pass 88 15:19.933 7 1:46.144 *

Pass 96 17:07.504 8 1:47.571

Pass 105 18:54.442 9 1:46.938

Pass 111 20:40.589 10 1:46.147

Pass 117 22:26.883 11 1:46.294

Pass 121 24:13.215 12 1:46.332

In 126 26:43.103 13 2:29.888

Out 15.324

Pass 10 2:48.129

Pass 21 4:49.183 1 2:01.054 *

Pass 33 6:52.056 2 2:02.873

Pass 47 8:55.596 3 2:03.540

Pass 62 10:58.154 4 2:02.558

Pass 75 12:59.016 5 2:00.862 *

Pass 85 15:00.875 6 2:01.859

In 97 17:34.286 7 2:33.411

Out 7:20.615

Pass 55 9:44.432

Pass 67 11:42.984 1 1:58.552 *

Pass 78 13:30.635 2 1:47.651 *

Pass 87 15:15.511 3 1:44.876 *

Pass 95 17:04.598 4 1:49.087

Pass 106 18:56.891 5 1:52.293

Pass 112 20:50.240 6 1:53.349

Pass 119 23:01.620 7 2:11.380

In 124 25:25.008 8 2:23.388

Pass 3 2:28.613

Pass 14 4:11.292 1 1:42.679 **

Pass 27 5:58.403 2 1:47.111

Pass 40 7:39.484 3 1:41.081 **

Pass 49 9:23.996 4 1:44.512

Pass 63 11:05.663 5 1:41.667

Pass 77 13:18.530 6 2:12.867

Pass 86 15:10.498 7 1:51.968

In 100 17:36.232 8 2:25.734

Out 5:12.439

Pass 34 7:12.231

Pass 46 8:51.871 1 1:39.640 **

Pass 60 10:30.936 2 1:39.065 *

In 74 12:53.806 3 2:22.870


